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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Mederic Hall           M2529         1/16       17:56    5:47       17:56
2     Tom Woo                M4549          1/8       17:59    5:47       17:58
3     Charlie Burnham        M2529         2/16       18:00    5:48       17:59
4     Dan Feda               M3034          1/9       18:09    5:51       18:08
5     Joyce Bourassa         F4044          1/9       18:50    6:04       18:49
6     Hurricane Schrader     M3034          2/9       19:09    6:10       19:07
7     Steve Carlson          M4549          2/8       19:17    6:12       19:16
8     Tom McHale             M2529         3/16       19:47    6:22       19:46
9     Andrew Becker          M3539          1/7       19:51    6:23       19:50
10    Hoobie Eskuri          M4549          3/8       20:07    6:28       20:04
11    Roxanne Ready          F4549          1/6       20:13    6:30       20:12
12    Timothy Jennings       M3034          3/9       20:25    6:34       20:24
13    Adriaan Gouws          M2024          1/6       20:28    6:35       20:25
14    Joseph Gouws           M2529         4/16       20:28    6:35       20:25
15    Noah Retka             M2024          2/6       20:27    6:35       20:26
16    Chris Manriquez        M4044          1/3       20:46    6:40       20:42
17    Nicholas Dimarco       M0119         1/16       20:43    6:40       20:43
18    Anthony Lent           M0119         2/16       20:50    6:42       20:47
19    Jared Austin           M3034          4/9       20:51    6:42       20:49
20    Brian Purrington       M5559          1/3       21:04    6:47       21:03
21    Micah Faas             M0119         3/16       21:13    6:50       21:12
22    Brent Baumgard         M5054          1/7       21:15    6:50       21:14
23    Derek Vanderburg       M2024          3/6       21:17    6:51       21:15
24    Bill Riess             M2529         5/16       21:52    7:02       21:49
25    John Schlegelmilch     M60UP          1/2       21:55    7:03       21:53
26    William Reed                          0/0       22:04    7:05       22:01
27    Jeff Erickson          M5054          2/7       22:30    7:13       22:23
28    Patrick Fitz-Gibbon    M2529         6/16       22:27    7:13       22:25
29    Jeff Baumberger        M2529         7/16       22:30    7:14       22:27
30    Mike Jensen            M3034          5/9       22:31    7:14       22:28
31    Melanie Crum           F3539         1/18       22:35    7:15       22:32
32    Amanda Aalerks         F2024          1/6       22:40    7:18       22:39
33    Kari Strong            F3034         1/13       22:52    7:21       22:48
34    Jason Gillmore         M3539          2/7       22:53    7:21       22:50
35    Jesse Lent             M2529         8/16       23:03    7:25       23:01
36    Shane Oleary           M0119         4/16       23:07    7:26       23:06
37    Travis Pettey          M2024          4/6       23:09    7:27       23:07
38    Joseph Grande          M5054          3/7       23:13    7:28       23:10
39    Jennifer Miller        F2529         1/19       23:16    7:29       23:15
40    Steve Loomis           M2529         9/16       23:29    7:31       23:21
41    Hadi Berbari           M0119         5/16       23:55    7:41       23:52
42    Katie Lehman           F2024          2/6       24:06    7:45       24:04
43    Jenna Brandhorst       F0119         1/14       24:25    7:51       24:22
44    Brady Langemo          M2529        10/16       24:28    7:52       24:26
45    Kevin Bren             M0119         6/16       24:29    7:52       24:27
46    Samya Thangaraj        F0119         2/14       24:32    7:53       24:28
47    Robb Wiedrich          M3034          6/9       24:39    7:53       24:29
48    Stephanie Bangniewski  F3539         2/18       24:45    7:57       24:41
49    Rich Stangle           M2024          5/6       24:52    7:59       24:46
50    Theresa Crance         F2024          3/6       24:52    7:59       24:47
51    Jeffrey Fallon         M4549          4/8       25:04    8:02       24:55
52    Mark Carlstrom         M3539          3/7       25:16    8:05       25:05
53    Chris Mitchell         M5054          4/7       25:15    8:07       25:14
54    Joseph Valdivia        M6569          1/2       25:31    8:12       25:26
55    Lynn Alcock            F3539         3/18       25:37    8:12       25:28
56    Kari Justin            F3539         4/18       25:41    8:14       25:33
57    Rosemary Harnly        F60UP          1/1       25:44    8:17       25:42
58    Esme Bengtson          F0119         3/14       25:51    8:18       25:47
59    David Sorenson         M0119         7/16       25:51    8:18       25:47
60    Mical Peterson         F3034         2/13       25:54    8:19       25:50
61    John Powers            M5559          2/3       26:28    8:29       26:19
62    Michael Burke          M2529        11/16       26:35    8:30       26:24
63    Renee Kottschade       F3539         5/18       26:33    8:31       26:26
64    Vicki Hannenberger     F4549          2/6       26:59    8:39       26:50
65    Wayne Sadecki          M3539          4/7       26:57    8:39       26:51
66    Stephanie Field        F3539         6/18       27:00    8:39       26:52
67    Menna Wengerd          M2529        12/16       27:02    8:39       26:53
68    Wanda Wildenberg       F2529         2/19       27:01    8:40       26:55
69    Carolyn Lam            F3034         3/13       27:02    8:40       26:56
70    Julie Hale             F3539         7/18       27:02    8:40       26:56
71    John Frerichs          M3034          7/9       27:01    8:41       26:58
72    Courtney Frerichs      F2529         3/19       27:02    8:41       26:59
73    Ijeoma Azodo           F2529         4/19       27:07    8:42       27:01
74    Ann Dearan             F4044          2/9       27:22    8:46       27:13
75    Brianna Griffin        F0119         4/14       27:28    8:50       27:24
76    Nicholas Schafer       M3034          8/9       27:31    8:50       27:25
77    Mandy Sprague          F2529         5/19       27:36    8:50       27:25
78    Charles Bengtson       M0119         8/16       27:36    8:52       27:31
79    Sheri Crowley          F5054          1/4       27:44    8:53       27:36
80    Ruth Kruger            F4549          3/6       27:44    8:53       27:36
81    Hector Villarraga      M4044          2/3       27:41    8:54       27:37
82    Kristi Wiedrich        F3539         8/18       27:50    8:54       27:39
83    Richard Jopp           M4044          3/3       27:50    8:55       27:43
84    Keith Bengtson         M4549          5/8       27:48    8:56       27:43
85    Keri Ellis             F3539         9/18       27:52    8:57       27:47
86    Lana Lappi             F3034         4/13       27:55    8:58       27:50
87    Rhonda Kuechle         F2529         6/19       27:57    8:58       27:52
88    Chad Couser            M0119         9/16       27:56    8:59       27:52
89    Christopher Peterson   M0119        10/16       28:03    9:01       27:59
90    Erica Moran            F2529         7/19       28:13    9:02       28:04
91    Jennifer Meier         F2529         8/19       28:20    9:06       28:14
92    Debbie Mitchell        F5054          2/4       28:18    9:06       28:15
93    Samuel Worrell         M0119        11/16       28:20    9:06       28:16
94    Katie Helt             F0119         5/14       28:20    9:06       28:17
95    Angela McKellar        F3034         5/13       28:21    9:07       28:17
96    Thembani Togue         M3034          9/9       28:33    9:10       28:28
97    Stephanie Johnson      F4549          4/6       28:46    9:14       28:39
98    Todd Wade              M5054          5/7       28:51    9:16       28:47
99    Nicole Bruno                          0/0       29:02    9:17       28:51
100    Burns                 F3539        10/18       29:01    9:20       28:58
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101   Julie Duff             F4044          3/9       29:01    9:20       28:58
102   Emily Sadecki          F0119         6/14       29:05    9:20       29:00
103   Jon Peterson           M4549          6/8       29:07    9:21       29:01
104   Pamela Michal          F4044          4/9       29:11    9:22       29:05
105   Robert Hedberg         M2529        13/16       29:19    9:24       29:13
106   Kevin Mueller          M3539          5/7       29:27    9:27       29:21
107   Mary Weber             F4549          5/6       29:33    9:28       29:23
108   Melissa Strauss        F2024          4/6       29:36    9:29       29:25
109   Adam Hanson            M0119        12/16       29:31    9:30       29:29
110   Jennifer Barlow        F3034         6/13       29:36    9:30       29:29
111   Cindi Schwanke         F5054          3/4       29:44    9:31       29:33
112   Kimberly Boyle         F4044          5/9       29:48    9:33       29:39
113   Weston Fyles           M0119        13/16       29:50    9:34       29:42
114   Brian Koester          M5054          6/7       29:54    9:34       29:44
115   Jennie Kelly           F2529         9/19       29:55    9:37       29:50
116   Denise Beyer           F3539        11/18       29:59    9:38       29:55
117   Joe Rysavy             M60UP          2/2       30:08    9:38       29:56
118   Kinberly Olson         F2529        10/19       30:16    9:44       30:13
119   Andrew Hingeveld       M2529        14/16       30:25    9:44       30:14
120   Petersen Matthew       M0119        14/16       30:20    9:45       30:16
121   Douglas Nathaniel      M0119        15/16       30:20    9:45       30:17
122   Ann Holmes             F0119         7/14       30:30    9:47       30:23
123   Laurie Brengnan        F4044          6/9       30:31    9:48       30:26
124   Douglas Nick           M0119        16/16       30:44    9:54       30:44
125   Karen Anderson         F3539        12/18       30:51    9:54       30:46
126   Michelle Roeser        F2529        11/19       30:54    9:55       30:47
127   Jessica Anderson       F0119         8/14       30:53    9:55       30:47
128   Jesse Duden            F2529        12/19       30:58    9:57       30:55
129   Kim St. Marie          F4044          7/9       30:59    9:57       30:55
130   Andrea Villarraga      F0119         9/14       31:27   10:06       31:23
131   Stacy Hedberg          F3034         7/13       31:41   10:10       31:35
132   Madeline Woodford      F0119        10/14       32:11   10:19       32:01
133   Shelby Moen            F2024          5/6       32:14   10:19       32:03
134   Rebecca Hennemann      F2529        13/19       32:13   10:20       32:07
135   Emily Mayerle          F0119        11/14       32:32   10:27       32:27
136   Katie Kellen           F3034         8/13       32:43   10:30       32:36
137   Bonnie Depeel          F3034         9/13       32:48   10:31       32:39
138   Jessica Garcia         F2529        14/19       32:48   10:31       32:40
139   April Edwards          F3539        13/18       32:54   10:32       32:44
140   Kendra Swartz          F3034        10/13       32:55   10:33       32:45
141   Susan Kian             F2529        15/19       32:59   10:36       32:53
142   Shelli Anderson        F3034        11/13       33:02   10:36       32:54
143   Michael Holmes         M5054          7/7       33:05   10:37       32:58
144   Elizabeth Sorenson     F0119        12/14       33:05   10:37       32:58
145   Leaann Tebben          F3539        14/18       33:21   10:41       33:10
146   Dawn Johnson           F3034        12/13       33:30   10:46       33:25
147   Amy O'Neil             F3539        15/18       33:48   10:50       33:38
148   Sallie Volkman         F4549          6/6       33:44   10:50       33:39
149   Ceciia Dingledy        F5054          4/4       33:47   10:51       33:43
150   Jennifer Woodford      F3539        16/18       34:18   11:00       34:09
151   James Talen            M2024          6/6       34:22   11:01       34:12
152   Jerry Reynolds         M7074          1/1       34:20   11:01       34:12
153   Heather Gansen         F2529        16/19       34:19   11:01       34:13
154   Deanna Tompkins        F4044          8/9       34:37   11:06       34:27
155   Glenn Huntoon          M6569          2/2       34:28   11:06       34:28
156   Gregory Running        M5559          3/3       34:39   11:07       34:32
157   Tad Saddoris           M4549          7/8       34:42   11:09       34:38
158   Jennifer Trost         F2024          6/6       35:01   11:12       34:48
159   Janelle Dennis         F3539        17/18       35:15   11:17       35:02
160   Adrian Dennis          M3539          6/7       35:15   11:17       35:02
161   Elizabeth Kane         F0119        13/14       35:20   11:20       35:13
162   Lora Rodriguez         F2529        17/19       35:22   11:22       35:18
163   Mark Kane              M4549          8/8       35:27   11:22       35:18
164   Carol Prescher         F6569          1/1       35:45   11:30       35:42
165   Jenni Sletten          F3034        13/13       36:06   11:34       35:55
166   Kate Teece             F2529        18/19       36:40   11:48       36:38
167   Scott Teece            M2529        15/16       36:40   11:48       36:38
168   Ruth Foster            F3539        18/18       36:59   11:53       36:53
169   Kris Virgin            F4044          9/9       37:32   12:01       37:20
170   Karlee Barlow          F0119        14/14       42:02   13:30       41:55
171   Carlo Barlow           M3539          7/7       42:05   13:30       41:57
172   Kevin Nelson           M2529        16/16       42:22   13:36       42:14
173   Laura Nelson           F2529        19/19       42:22   13:36       42:15
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